Line Filter
Rated Pressure: 3.5, 7, 14, 21 MPa
FH34/44/54/64 Series
RoHS
Compact, solid, and safe design
The case and cover have undergone testing
in which they were subjected 100,000 times
to impacts equivalent 1.5 times the rated

flange, refer to “Model/Rated
Flow Rate” on page 510.
How to Order
Note) Click here for details
Note) The paper elements for water-glycol
or emulsion is 10 m only.
Note) N.C. and N.O. common
Made to Order
Nil
X0
None (Standard)
Micromesh element equipped
Element upward
removal
Element upward
removal
Blanking cap
Hexagon socket
head cap screw
Cover
Case
Element
 O-ring
 O-ring
 O-ring
 O-ring
Drain plug
IN
Differential pressure
indication switch
DRAIN
OUT
Differential
pressure
indicator
Relief valve
Differential pressure
indicator
Construction/Seal List
 The micromesh element
is a made to order
specification (X0).
Note) N, W and V refer to the hydraulic fluid
symbol indicated at the end of the
element part number.
 Construction 42 only
Port
size
03 to 04
06 to 08
03 to 04
06 to 08
10 to 12
16
20 to 24
03 to 04
06 to 08
03 to 04
06 to 08
10 to 12
16
20 to 24
Applicable
hydraulic
fluid
FH340
FH34
FH44  to 64
FH44  to 64
FH34  to 64
FH341 to 641
FH441
FH340